WBN2Public Resource

From: Boyd, Desiree L [dIboyd@tva.gov]

Sent: Thursday, August 16, 2012 8:23 AM

To: Poole, Justin; Bryan, Robert H Jr; Arent, Gordon
Cc: Boyd, Desiree L; Templeton, Pamela J

Subject: 2012-08-16 - WBN Project Plan - Unit 2.pdf
Attachments: 2012-08-16 - WBN Project Plan - Unit 2.pdf

Please see attached for today’s 9:15 phone call.

Thank you,

*_k_k_k_k_k_%k_%_%_%

Désinee L. Boyd
WBN Unit 2 Licensing

dlboyd@tva.gov
423-365-8764
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From: Boyd, Desiree L

Created By: diboyd@tva.gov
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"Boyd, Desiree L" <dlboyd@tva.gov>
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"Templeton, Pamela J" <pjtempleton@tva.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Poole, Justin" <Justin.Poole@nrc.gov>
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"Bryan, Robert H Jr" <rhbryan@tva.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Arent, Gordon" <garent@tva.gov>
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Files Size
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